
Geography & Cultures 
History & Geography 

 
 

 Days  Continents & Countries 

1-5  Map Reading Skills 

6-35  Europe 

 6-10 
11-12 
13-15 
16-20 
21-22 
23-24 
25-26 

United Kingdom, England 
Greece 
Norway 
France 
Spain 
Iceland 
Other European Countries 

 27-33 Capitals 

 34-35 Bodies of Water 

36-60  Africa 

 36 
37 
38 
39 

40-44 

North & West Africa 
North & East Africa 
Central & South Africa 
Islands 
Peoples & Countries 

 45-46 Capitals 

 47-50 
51-55 
56-57 

South Africa 
Kenya 
Nigeria 

 58-60 Conclusion 

61-70  Oceania 

 61-65 
66-67 

68 

Australia 
New Zealand 
Philippines 

 69-70  Conclusion 



71-105  Asia 

 72-75 
76-80 
81-85 
86-90 
91-95 

96 
97 
98 
99 

100 

Middle East 
Israel 
India 
Japan 
Russia 
Thailand 
Nepal 
China 
North Korea 
Pakistan 

 101-105 Travel Guides 

106-110  Antarctica 

 106 Map - Overview 

 107-
108109-

110 

Icebergs & Glaciers, Auroras 
Working & Living, Exploration 

111-115  Landmarks 

 111-112 
113 

114-115 

Seven Wonders of the World 
Landmark Pictures 
Finding Bodies of Water & Cities on a map 

116-129  South America 

 116 Map 

 117-120 
121-125 
126-127 
128-129 

Brazil 
Argentina 
Columbia 
Peru 

130-131  Review 

132-135  Landforms 

136-141    Central America 

 136-137 
138-139 

Nicaragua 
Costa Rica 

 140-141 Cities, Body Language 



142-145  Holidays & Traditions 

  Europe, Africa, Asia, South America 

146-170  North America 

 146-148 Mexico 

 149-150 Cities 

 151-154 
155 

156-170 

Canada 
Caribbean Islands - Haiti 
United States of America 

171-175  Wrap-Up 

176-180  Projects 

 


